 225 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  1  2016
P
ØN E
 Part number
Price
each
1 to 5
L

On request
Qty.
Disc.
DISCOUNTS
Supplied with
nylon end
Gas
stop
!
These springs
cannot be refilled,
never allow all of
the gas to escape.
Stock*
Size 6
GA6060A 60 160 95 15 6 M5 6 17 8 20 50-400 4 115,52 F
GA6100A 100 240 135 15 6 M5 6 17 8 20 80-400 4 116,20 F
GA6150A 150 340 185 15 6 M5 6 17 8 20 100-400 4 116,20 F
GA6200A 200 440 235 15 6 M5 6 17 8 20 200-400 4 119,06 F
Size 8
GA8100A 100 264 159 18 8 M6 8 21 10 30 100-650 4 126,43 F
GA8150A 150 364 209 18 8 M6 8 21 10 30 100-650 4 128,31 F
GA8200A 200 464 259 18 8 M6 8 21 10 30 100-650 4 130,55 F
GA8250A 250 564 309 18 8 M6 8 21 10 30 100-650 4 132,48 F
Our other products
CHA1056_U4
Screw-in hinge,
Section 40X40